YCS Elementary Building Bus Schedules
Erickson/Estabrook/Holmes

Bus Schedule: Monday-Friday
Bell Times: 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

YCS-111 Holmes Pickup

7:23am START Holmes Rd@Bramble Ln 1
7:24 am STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1
7:25am STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 8
7:27 am STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 4
7:31am STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 2
7:35am STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 7
7:41am STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 2
7:46 am STOP Devon St @ Nottingham Dr 2
7:49 am STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1
7:49 am STOP GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR 1
7:52am STOP 8259 BERKSHIRE DR 1
7:56 am STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 1
7:58am STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 11
8:07am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 10
8:09am STOP Woburn @ Medford 3
8:09am STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 1
8:11am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2
8:12am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 1
8:12am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 6
8:20am DEST YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 65
YCS-111 Holmes Take Home
3:37 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 64
3:42pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 10
3:43 pm STOP 572 WOBURN DR 5
3:45 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2
3:46 pm STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 1
3:46 pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 6
3:52 pm STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1
3:53 pm STOP GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR 1
3:55 pm STOP 8259 BERKSHIRE DR 1
4:00 pm STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 1
4:02 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 1
4:09 pm STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 2
4:12 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 8
4:13 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 4
4:18 pm STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 2
4:21 pm STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 7
4:26 pm STOP Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln 1
4:26 pm END HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1

YCS opens on Monday, August 30, 2021. No classes on Monday, September 6, 2021 in
observance of the Labor Day Holiday.




YCS Elementary Building Bus Schedules
Erickson/Estabrook/Holmes

Bus Schedule: Monday-Friday
Bell Times: 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

YCS-111 Holmes Pickup

7:23am START Holmes Rd@Bramble Ln 1
7:24 am STOP HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1
7:25am STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 8
7:27 am STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 4
7:31am STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 2
7:35am STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 7
7:41am STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 2
7:46 am STOP Devon St @ Nottingham Dr 2
7:49 am STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1
7:49 am STOP GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR 1
7:52am STOP 8259 BERKSHIRE DR 1
7:56 am STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 1
7:58am STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 11
8:07am STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 10
8:09am STOP Woburn @ Medford 3
8:09am STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 1
8:11am STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2
8:12am STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 1
8:12am STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 6
8:20am DEST YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 65
YCS-111 Holmes Take Home
3:37 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 64
3:42pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 10
3:43 pm STOP 572 WOBURN DR 5
3:45 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2
3:46 pm STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 1
3:46 pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 6
3:52 pm STOP GLENDALE & SHEFFIELD NEAR MACARTHUR 1
3:53 pm STOP GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR 1
3:55 pm STOP 8259 BERKSHIRE DR 1
4:00 pm STOP Ascot Dr @ Abbey Ln 1
4:02 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 1
4:09 pm STOP ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT 2
4:12 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 8
4:13 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 4
4:18 pm STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 2
4:21 pm STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 7
4:26 pm STOP Holmes Rd @ Bramble Ln 1
4:26 pm END HOLMES RD @ EAST CIR (FIRST EAST CIR) 1

YCS opens on Monday, August 30, 2021. No classes on Monday, September 6, 2021 in
observance of the Labor Day Holiday.




YCS Elementary Building Bus Schedules
Erickson/Estabrook/Holmes

Bus Schedule: Monday-Friday
Bell Times: 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

YCS-112 Holmes Pickup

7:57 am START 1280/1287 Stamford Rd
7:57 am STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 8
7:59am STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N 22
8:02am STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 18
8:12am STOP EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVE 4
8:14 am STOP 592 N Harris Rd 1
8:15am STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 1
8:16 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 2
8:16 am STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 1
8:20 am DEST YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 57
YCS-112 Holmes Take Home
3:37 pm ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 59
3:41 pm START STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 8
3:44 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N 22
3:46 pm STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 18
3:54 pm STOP Devon St @ Nottingham Dr 2
3:58 pm STOP EAST FOREST AVE @ JEROME AVE 4
4:01 pm STOP 592 N Harris Rd 1
4:01 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 1
4:02 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 2
4:03 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 1
4:03 pm END 760/787 CAMPBELL AVE
YCS-120 Holmes Pickup
7:27 am START 1055 Cornell Rd 1
7:31am STOP 2125 S CONGRESS ST/ GRANDMA'S DAY CARE 1
7:35am STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRSTCT 4
7:38 am STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 2
7:40 am STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST 1
7:42am STOP BALLARD & DRISCOLL CT 1
7:45am STOP 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 1
7:46 am STOP 517/519/516 Maus Ave 1
7:46 am STOP 730/733 Maus Ave 1
7:47 am STOP Davis St @ Arnet St 2
7:49 am STOP Oaklawn Near Ottawa 1
7:51 am STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave 1
7:55am STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 4
7:56 am STOP HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE 2
8:00am STOP 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 3
8:04 am STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 1
8:05am STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave 2
8:08 am STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 2
8:09am STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER 1
8:12am STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 6
8:14am END S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 2
8:20 am DEST YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 40

YCS opens on Monday, August 30, 2021. No classes on Monday, September 6, 2021 in
observance of the Labor Day Holiday.




YCS Elementary Building Bus Schedules
Erickson/Estabrook/Holmes

Bus Schedule: Monday-Friday
Bell Times: 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

YCS-120 HolmesTake Home

3:37 pm  ORIGIN YCS HOLMES ELEMENTARY 39

3:41 pm START S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 1
3:44 pm STOP RUSSELL ST @ DAKOTA AVE 6
3:48 pm STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 1
3:50 pm STOP NASH AVE & DODGE CT @ ISLAND/506 Hudson Ave 2
3:52 pm STOP ONANDAGO @ CAYUGA (FRONT OF KAISER SCHOOL) 2
3:53 pm STOP SENECA AVE @ CALDER 1
3:56 pm STOP 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 3
3:57 pm STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 4
3:59 pm STOP HARRY ST @ LYNN AVE 1
4:00 pm STOP HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST 1
4;:04 pm STOP Tyler @ Kennedy Ave 1
4:06 pm STOP Oaklawn Near Ottawa 1
4:07 pm STOP 730/733 Maus Ave 2
4:08 pm STOP Davis St @ Arnet St 2
4:10 pm STOP 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 1
4:13 pm STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 2
4:15pm STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRSTCT 4
4:18 pm STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST 1
4:19 pm STOP BALLARD & DRISCOLL CT 1
4:24 pm STOP 2125 S CONGRESS ST/ GRANDMA'S DAY CARE 1
4:27 pm END 1055 Cornell Rd 1

YCS opens on Monday, August 30, 2021. No classes on Monday, September 6, 2021 in
observance of the Labor Day Holiday.




	Elementary Bus Schedules 2021-22 12.pdf
	Elementary Bus Schedules 2021-22 12
	Elementary Bus Schedules 2021-22 13
	Elementary Bus Schedules 2021-22 14

